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STS12 HYDRAULIC SCHEMATIC 2005
REFERENCE DRAWING NO. 49885082

QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION
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749329
621550
606211
606210
618609
621554
690960
690946
606213
616077
615771
615772
615773
615774
615777
615782
611125
618241
618443
618249
618119
618126
618444
618344
618657
618726
618723
618487
618471
618476
610186
606029
618469
618603
618442
618448
618688
618486
618273
611127
618248
618314

STEERING VALVE, SAUER
STEERING CYL,2.50 X 8.81

BOOM CTRL VLV, STS
TREAD ADJ VLV, STS
3/4MJIC-90-3/4FJIC SWIV LBO

DET.

05 43
STS 44
PWRSYS 05 45
PWRSYS 05 46

47

LADR/SF/BRKWAY CYL,1.50 X12.25 48
VALVE HYD CTRL,30GPM RAVEN 05 49
HYPRO PUMP,9306C-HM3CBU,FLANGE 50
HYD SOLE VLV,2P-3W,9/16FOR 05 51
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-18
BRKAWAY/TRD MAIN HYD TUBE ASSY 53
STRG CYL JUMPER HYD TUBE ASSY 54
STACK VALVE MAIN HYD TUBE ASSY 55

STEERING MAIN HYD TUBE ASSY
SOLUTION PUMP HYD TUBE ASSY

H/A 52

FRT MAIN RETURN HYD TUBE ASSY 58
3/4MJIC-3/4MOR ADPTR
3/4MJIC-90-3/4MOR LBO

3/4MJIC-90-3/4MOR EX LG LBO

3/4MJIC-90-9/16MOR LBO
9/16MJIC-90-9/16MOR LBO
9/16MJIC-9/16MOR ADPTR
9/16MOR RUN TEE-9/16MJIC
9/16MJIC-1 1/16MOR ADPTR

1

—_ g

1

5/8MJIC-90-1 5/8MJIC LBO
5/8FJ SW RUN TEE-1 5/8MJ
5/8FJIC-3/4MJIC ADPTR

1/16FJ SW RUN TEE-1 1/16MJ

5/8MJIC-1 5/16MOR ADPTR
5/8MJIC-90-1 5/16MOR LBO
1/16MOR PLUG

RETURN MANIFOLD BLOCK, STS 03 74
3/4MJIC-1 1/16MOR ADPTR
9/16MJIC-90-9/16MJIC LBO
3/4MJIC-90-3/4MJIC LBO

1 1/16MJIC-90-1 1/16MJIC LBO

9/16MOR-90-9/16MJ .025 CHK VLV 79

9/16FJIC SW RUN TEE-9/16MJIC

1
1

1 1/16MJIC-90-1 1/16MOR LBO

1/16MJIC-1/2MNPT ADPTR
1/16MJIC-1 1/16MOR ADPTR

3/4MJIC UNION

80
81

83

123

QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION

618451
616240
616072
616073
616244
616081
616093
616262
616263
616096
616097
616258
616101
616234
616233
616108
616109
618191
616188
616089
616189
618634
616086
616087
616136
616139
618692
605615
616231
618694
618695
618696
618697
618533
618668
618669
618010
618349
618350
618629
616259
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3/4FJIC SW RUN TEE-3/4MJIC
20-421-16FJX-20FJX-103
04-451TC-04FJX45-06FJX-195
04-451TC-04FJX45-06FJX-202
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-24
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-31
08-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-86
06-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-46
06-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-48
06-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-37
08-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-90
06-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-76
08-451TC-08FJUX-08FJX-31
08-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-66
08-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-53
10-451TC- 12FJX- 12FJX-28
10-451TC- 12FJX- 12FJX-32

1 1/16MJ-90-1 1/16FJ SWIV L
10-451TC-12FJX90- 12FJX-19
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-60
10-451TC- 12FJX90- 12FJX-29
9/16MJIC-45-9/16FJIC SWIV L
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-45
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-52
08-451TC-08FJX- 12FJX-72
08-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-36
3/4FJIC SWIV-9/16MOR ADPTR
HYD FILTER,INLINE 25M 9/16
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-81

HYD COUPLER,FEM 1/4B, 9/16

H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A
BO

H/A
H/A
H/A
BO

H/A
H/A
H/A
H/A

FOR
H/A
FOR

HYD COUPLER,MALE 1/4B, 9/16FOR

HYD COUPLER,FEM 1/2B, 3/4F
HYD COUPLER,MALE 1/2B, 3/4F
1 1/16FJIC CAP NUT

9/16FJIC SWIV-9/16MOR ADPTR
3/4FJIC SWIV-3/4MOR ADPTR
3/4MJIC-90-BLKHD UNION LBO
3/4MJIC-3/4MJIC BLKHD UNION
9/16MJIC-45-BLKHD UNION LBO
9/16MOR BRANCH TEE-9/16MJIC
06-451TC-08FJX-08FJX90-80

OR
OR

H/A
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QTY PART NO.
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621552
621554
607540
621556
621558
621560
618719
470326
615761
615762
615763
615764
615765
615766
615767
615768
615769
615770
615771
615760
618603
618618
619010
618019
616133
618689

STS12 HYDRAULIC SCHEMATIC 2005
REFERENCE DRAWING NO. 498850S3

DESCRIPTION DET.
TRD ADJ CYL, 3.00 X 16.00 STS 27
LADR/SF/BRKWAY CYL,1.50 X12.25 28
KICK-DOWN RELIEF VALVE, 800PSI 29
LIFT CYL, 2.50 X 18.00 STS 30
LEVEL CYL, 3.00 X 11.00 STS 31
FOLD CYL, 2.50 X 21.000 STS 32
9/16FJIC SWIV-3/4MOR ADPTR 33
ACCUMULATOR, DIAPHRAGM 34
LIFT RAISE HYD TUBE ASSY 35
LIFT LOWER HYD TUBE ASSY 36
LEVEL RAISE HYD TUBE ASSY 37
LEVEL LOWER HYD TUBE ASSY 38
BREAKAWAY HYD TUBE ASSY 39
BOOM EXTN RAISE HYD TUBE ASSY 40
BOOM EXTN LOWER HYD TUBE ASSY 41
RH FOLD RAISE HYD TUBE ASSY 42
RH FOLD LOWER HYD TUBE ASSY 43
FRT TRD ADJ MAIN HYD TUBE ASSY 44
BRKAWAY/TRD MAIN HYD TUBE ASSY 45
BOOM HYD TUBE ASSY 4é
9/16MJIC-90-9/16MJIIC LBO 47
9/16MJIC-90-9/16FJIC SWIV LBO 48
9/16MJIC UNION 49
9/16MJIC UNION TEE 50
04-451TC-06FJIX-06FJIX-72 H/A 51
9/16MOR-90-9/16MJ .042 CHK VLV
125

HFWHFHENNWNAENFHFEFHFEPRFPOEENNNNNNON

616088
618119
618486
618629
618668
614752
621562
618733
616070
616071
616074
616079
616124
616118
616119
616089
616230
616090
616077
616083
616075
616084
616085
616086
616087

QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION

04-451TC-06FJIX-06FJIX-56
9/16MJIC-90-9/16MOR LBO
9/16FJIC SW RUN TEE-9/16MJIC
9/16MOR BRANCH TEE-9/16MJIC
9/16FJIC SWIV-9/16MOR ADPTR
RESTRICTOR BR TEE ASSY, .042DIA
OUTR FOLD CYL,2.25 X 21.00 STS
9/16JIC .042 ORIFICE ADPTR
04-451TC-04MIBH-06MOR-11.00H/A
04-451TC-04MIBH-06MOR-13.00H/A

H/A

04-451TC-04FJX90-06FJX-26 H/A
04-451TC-06FJIX-06FJIX-29 H/A
04-451TC-06FJIX-08FJIX-24 H/A
04-451TC-06FJIX-06FJIX-165  H/A
04-451TC-06FJIX-06FJIX-175 H/A
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJIX-60 H/A
04-451TC-06FJIX-06FJIX-62 H/A
04-451TC-06FJIX-06FJIX-85 H/A
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJIX-18 H/A
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-36 H/A
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-9 H/A
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-46 H/A
04-451TC-06FJIX-06FJIX-43 H/A
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-45 H/A
04-451TC-06FJIX-06FJIX-52 H/A

338125



ELECT VALVE

SIDE FILL

SIDE FILL
PUMP

ELECT VALVE
PRESSURE WASHER

SOLUTION
PUMP

FROM BRAKE

SIDE FILL
PUMP

o

ELECT VALVE

PRESSURE WASHER

PRESSURE
WASHER

SOLUTION
PUMP

RAVEN VFC

SOLUTION
PUMP

FROM BRAKE

126

PRESSURE
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DET.
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DET.
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DET.

@O ~NO O WD

SIDE FILL AND PRESSURE WASHER OPTION

QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION

a4 b b e A N 2 AN N

QTY

—_ e A N = a2 N = g

QTY

a4 e S ON) A

606224
607550
690760
690672
618119
618279
618578
618248
618474
618674
618183
618486
618487
618191
616129
616130
616131
618675
616135
616134
616132
616089

SIDE-FILL/WASH VLV ASSY 05
IN-LINE RELIEF VALVE, 2600 PSI
BANJO PUMP,3" SIDE FILL STS12
PRESSURE WASHER,PACE 320 HYD
9/16MJIC-90-9/16MOR LBO

1 1/16MJIC-90-7/8MOR LBO

1 1/16FJIC SWIV-1 1/16MOR

1 1/16MJIC-90-1 1/16MOR LBO
3/4MJIC-90-1 1/16MOR LBO

1 1/16MJIC-90-1 1/16MOR XL LBO
3/4MJIC-90-7/8MOR LBO

9/16FJIC SW RUN TEE-9/16MJIC

1 1/16FJ SW RUN TEE-1 1/16MJ

1 1/16MJ-90-1 1/16FJ SWIV LBO
08-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-204 H/A
08-451TC-08FJX-12FJX-204 H/A
10-451TC- 12FJX- 12FJX- 14 H/A
1 1/16MOR UNION
08-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-50 H/A
08-451TC-08FJX- 12FJX-60 H/A
08-451TC-12FJX- 12FJX- 18 H/A
04-451TC-06F JX-06FJX-60 H/A

SIDE FILL OPTION

PART NO.

606224
607550
690760
616129
618279
618578
618248
618474
618674
618183
616130
616131
616132

DESCRIPTION

SIDE-FILL/WASH VLV ASSY 05
IN-LINE RELIEF VALVE, 2600 PSI
BANJO PUMP,3" SIDE FILL STS12
08-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-204 H/A
1 1/16MJIC-90-7/8MOR LBO

1 1/16FJIC SWIV-1 1/16MOR

1 1/16MJIC-90-1 1/16MOR LBO
3/4MJIC-90-1 1/16MOR LBO

1 1/16MJIC-90-1 1/16MOR XL LBO
3/4MJIC-90-7/8MOR LBO
08-451TC-08FJX-12FJX-204 H/A
10-451TC-12FJX- 12FJX- 14 H/A
08-451TC-12FJX- 12FJX- 18 H/A

PRESSURE WASHER OPTION

PART NO.

606224
607550
690672
616132
618279
618578
618248
618474
618674
618486
618119
616089
616131
616135
616134

DESCRIPTION

SIDE-FILL/WASH VLV ASSY 05
IN-LINE RELIEF VALVE, 2600 PSI
PRESSURE WASHER,PACE 320 HYD
08-451TC-12FJX- 12FJX- 18 H/A
1 1/16MJIC-90-7/8MOR LBO

1 1/16FJIC SWIV-1 1/16MOR

1 1/16MJIC-90-1 1/16MOR LBO
3/4MJIC-90-1 1/16MOR LBO

1 1/16MJIC-90-1 1/16MOR XL LBO
9/16FJIC SW RUN TEE-9/16MJIC
9/16MJIC-90-9/16MOR LBO
04-451TC-06FJX-06FJX-60 H/A
10-451TC- 12FJX- 12FJX- 14 H/A
08-451TC-08FJX-08FJX-50 H/A
08-451TC-08FJX- 12FJX-60 H/A

127
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SPRAY
BOOM-6

SECTION VALVES

BOOM-7

I} I}
—— T
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SSV-2/6 SSV-1/7
BH1-R BH1-L/R 293781 - BOOM HARNESS STS 05
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293780 - BOOM HARNESS, STS 05
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REVISION DATE: 09-26-05

STS 12 WIRING DIAGRAM 05
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HEAD LIGHT-1

LH TURN SIGNAL

HL1-L

SHIFT VALVE

(r==EIE

LH FRONT
WHEEL MOTOR

]
TS-L

293792 - HEADLIGHT,TURN HARNESS, STS 05

RH TURN SIGNAL

HEAD LIGHT-1

[ ]
TS-R

293793 - SPEED SHIFT HARNESS, STS 05

[ ==

(=)

sV

SH

15 AMP FUSE /

4 PLACES

VF4 SERIES
40 AWP RELAY
3 PLACES

FSH-L

FLH

FSH-R

FLH
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FLASHER UNIT
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293791 - LIGHT/FLASHER HARNESS,STS 05
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293800 - TAIL LIGHT/TURN HARNESS,STS 05
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293784 - MAIN CAB HARNESS, STS 05
PAGE 5 OF 5

INDICATOR
HAZZARD
3 HEADLIGHT

MC-A
MCc-B
mec-c
Mc-p

mec-c

J1939-N3 J1939-N3

MC-B

SHEET 1 OF 5

ot

IGNITION SWITCH

TO CAB POSITIVE POST

TO CAB GROUND POST

- STRG COLUMN WIRE HARNESS STS05
293790 - STRG COL TO CAB HARNESS,STS 05

293789
@
8
@

SHEET 2 OF 5

—ﬁ”“W'-nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn“\

SC-A SC-A

MH-1

SHEET 4 OF 5

SHEET 4 OF 5

MH-2

293795 - MAIN REAR HARNESS, STS 05
291888 - CAB POWER,GND CABLE ASSY,STS05

AD

7

DP-1

AIR DRYER ]

1
TAS-R TAS

HYDRAULIC PUMPS

TOP BATTERY

| o o | L Pos FUEL FILTER

W/WATER SENSOR

291705 - BATT CABLE,RED 26" L=}

REMOTE BATTERY WIFS

JUMP TERMINAL
BOTTOM NEG
BATTERY

ALTERNATOR J1939-N2

291707 - BATT CABLE,BLK 26"
— ECM-B

291892 - BATT CABLE,BLK 42"
D TO MAINFRAME
BLACK

291763 - BATT CABLE,BLK 33"

BATTERY
DISCONNECT

WIRE HARNESS ON ENGINE

STARTER

WATER
LEVEL
: SENSOR 293630 - WATER LEVEL
SENSOR HARNESS

291708 - BATT CABLE,BLK 73"

293631 - STARTER WIRE ASSY

291891 - BATT
CABLE,RED 60"

o R ——
291700 - BATT CABLE,RED 31" ;\ BLUE W/BLK s s

132 338132



TANK RINSE
VALVE
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BOOM RINSE
VALVE
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BRV
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ﬂ- H _ O _ SOLUTION PUMP
I o VALVE
293794 - SOLU PUMP VLV HARNESS,STS 05 —
== g
SPV
SOLUTION TANK
VALVE
1]
——
=1
= )
STV

293827 - SENSOR W/DEUTSCH ASSY STS 05 E
N
ECM- 12V
293804 - ENGINE
HARNESS, STS 05
A/C COMPRESSOR
AC-1
— ]
GND
AlC
SWITCH A®U_">o‘m

291877 - BATT CABLE,RED 54"

291867 - ENG HEATER CABLE ASSY,RED 6GA

STARTING HEATER

343500
ENG ELECTRICAL
BOX ASSY
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STS 12 WIRING DIAGRAN 05
498863

SHEET 3 OF §
REVISION DATE: 08-16-04
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TREAD ADJUST
VALVE

L~ TOP COILS

N~ BOTTOM COILS

— ol R
£ 5 £ 5 5
XP2-A0-C1
203805 - TREAD ADJUST HARNESS,STS 05 ﬁ ﬁ
XP2- 12V
DL-2 BY
DL-1
DL-1
1
— XP2-12v oL-2
XT2-A0 C1
BRAKE VALVE
293797 - CHASIS NODULE HARNESS,STS 05
5V0C
TAS-L
_E_ RSH-L
TAS E
E RSH-L

293827 - SENSOR W/DEUTSCH ASSY STS 05

134

SHIFT VALVE sV

SPU

LH REAR

WHEEL MOTOR SPEED PICK UP

293801 - SHIFT/SENSOR HARNESS,STS 05

.mqmj@

FUEL SENDER
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SHEET 3 OF 5

MH-2

SHEET 3 OF 5

BUA

SHEET 2 OF 5
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SFCH

SFCH

293815 - LIQUID LEV SWITCH
ASSY, 1/2NP05

N\

293806 - SIDE FILL WIRE HARNESS STS 05

EEE LT

oLs

PWCH

PWCH 293807 - PRESS WASH WIRE HARNESS STS 05 ERAAA

PRESSURE WASHER
SWITCH

= == I =TI,

RSH-R SH

SFPV

PRESSURE WASHER SIDE FILL
VALVE VALVE

SIDE FILL
SWITCHES

FSov

FOAMER SHUT
OFF VALVE

LH FOAMER RH FOAMER
VALVE VALVE
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293793 - SPEED SHIFT HARNESS, STS 05

SHIFT VALVE

sV

RH REAR
WHEEL MOTOR

07-15-04

STS 12 WIRING DIAGRAM 05
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FIELD LIGHT-1

470430 - DEUTSCH PIGTAIL,
WIPER MOTOR 05

FIELD LIGHT-2 HEAD LIGHT-2

— |
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3 3
T X$-A0
293786 - CONSOLE SWITCH HARNESS,STS 05 XS-A1 CAN-2 _,I‘— oo
(7
[
XS-A0 C1
CHPS
293811 - CONTROL
SWITCH HARNESS 05
RM-3 e WHT _(004) 293787 - IQAN JUMPER XS-AO0 CAN-1
- WHT (001) HARNESS ASSY 05
cHp CH-A
SAFETY SWITCH
CH-B
a POTENTIOMETER
RM-1
[ |

RAVEN MONITOR

785090 - HYROSTATIC
HANDLE ASSY 05
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HEAD LIGHT-2

FIELD LIGHT-2

FIELD LIGHT-1

§

3
z
o

FL-2

[1=1=S
FL-1

293809 - WASHER HARNESS, STS 05

?Iﬁﬁ.w

WIPER

1

A/C CONTROLER WASHER

FIELD LIGHTS

WORK LIGHTS

CONSOLE
LIGHT

=

- UPPER CAB HARNESS STS 05

293788

-
R SPKR

RIGHT SPEAKER

CONSOLE GROUNDING STUD
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ABBREVIATIONS

A/C - AIR CONDITIONER MT - MOUNT

ADPTR - ADAPTER MTR - MOTOR

AGI - AGITATOR P/N - PART NUMBER
ALT - ALTERNATOR PLT - PLATE

ASSY - ASSEMBLY QTY - QUANTITY
BRKT - BRACKET RED - REDUCER

DET - DETAIL REF - REFERENCE
DISPL - DISPLACEMENT REST - RESTRICTOR
EL - ELBOW REQ - REQUIRED
EXT - EXTENSION SHFT - SHAFT

FLO - FLOW SOL - SOLUTION

FNPT - FEMALE NATIONAL PIPE THREAD STRG - STEERING

FOR - FEMALE O-RING ST - STREET

FRT - FRONT SWIV - SWIVEL

HYD - HYDRAULIC UNC - UNIFIED NATIONAL COURSE
HYDRO - HYDROSTATIC UNF - UNIFIED NATIONAL FINE
LG - LONG V - VOLT

LWR - LOWER W/ - WITH

MJIC - MALE J.I.C. WHL - WHEEL

MOR - MALE O-RING WLD - WELDMENT
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=a dayy
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=a wweela™

Haaie PARTS ORDER F

|
Ph. 1 (800) 247-4885 Fx. 1 (515) 532-3553 Photocopy and fax to Hagie Customer Support Department
ORDERED BY/BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Name Name
Co. Name Co. Name
Street Street
City, St, Zip City, St, Zip
Ph. Fx. Ph. Fx.
HOW SHIP: 0 UPS Ground [0 NextDay [0 2Day [ 3Day [ Other
If “HOW SHIP” is left blank, parts will be sent UPS ground service. If part
is over 150 pounds, an independent motor freight company will be used.
PAYMENT: [ Hagie Account #** O American Express [0 Discover [J Visa [ Master Card
Signature:
Odc.o.D name as appears on card:
card no. exp. date
Year and Model No.
Serial No.
Item Serial No. (if necessary):
Engine (include type)
Hydrostatic Pump (s)
Torque Hub OLF ORF OLR ORR
Wheel Motor OLFORFOL ORR
HAGIE Part No. Qty. Description

[[] Check here if you want phone confirmation of parts order.

* Orders received before 3:00 p.m., CST will be processed the same business day.

Regular business hours are Monday through Friday, 7:00 a.m. through 5:00 p.m..

*%
If you do not have a Hagie account number, contact the Hagie Customer Support Department and you will be issued one.
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Haaie PARTS ORDER F

|
Ph. 1 (800) 247-4885 Fx. 1 (515) 532-3553 Photocopy and fax to Hagie Customer Support Department
ORDERED BY/BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Name Name
Co. Name Co. Name
Street Street
City, St, Zip City, St, Zip
Ph. Fx. Ph. Fx.
HOW SHIP: 0 UPS Ground [0 NextDay [0 2Day [ 3Day [ Other
If “HOW SHIP” is left blank, parts will be sent UPS ground service. If part
is over 150 pounds, an independent motor freight company will be used.
PAYMENT: [ Hagie Account #** O American Express [0 Discover [J Visa [ Master Card
Signature:
Odc.o.D name as appears on card:
card no. exp. date
Year and Model No.
Serial No.
Item Serial No. (if necessary):
Engine (include type)
Hydrostatic Pump (s)
Torque Hub OLF ORF OLR ORR
Wheel Motor OLFORFOL ORR
HAGIE Part No. Qty. Description

[[] Check here if you want phone confirmation of parts order.

* Orders received before 3:00 p.m., CST will be processed the same business day.

Regular business hours are Monday through Friday, 7:00 a.m. through 5:00 p.m..

*%
If you do not have a Hagie account number, contact the Hagie Customer Support Department and you will be issued one.
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